Windscreen Cover  0.00 

Natural Calamity Cover  0.00 

Third Party Property Damage Cover  0.00 

Third Party Bodily Injury / Death Cover  0.00 

Geographical area - UAE  0.00 

Policy Holder Discount-D-P

INSURANCE LEVY

Net Premium :

THE SUM OF AED - ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

0.00

0.00

1,680.00 

SERVICE CHARGE  0.00

GEOGRAPHICAL LIMIT : U.A.E

QUOTATION SLIP

MOTOR-LOSS, DAMAGE AND THIRD PARTY LIABILITY

THE ATTACHED TERMS, CLAUSES, CONDITIONS, WARRANTIES AND EXCLUSIONS 

FORM PART OF THE QUOTATION

Limit of Liability

This is a quotation and does not provide any cover.